
TIPPECANOE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RESOLUTION NO. 2019—03-CM

APPOINTMENTS ‘

WHEREAS, The Board of Commissioners Of‘TippecanoeCounty is charged with
the responsibility of making appointments to various boards, councils, commissions and
other bodies; and

WHEREAS, The Board of Commissioners desires to appoint,ratify and confirm
the appointment of the individuals named on Exhibit A hereto the boards, councils,
commissions and bodies set forth therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Commissioners of
Tippecanoe County hereby makes, ratifies and confirms the appointments of the persons
named on Exhibit A attached hereto to the boards, councils, commissions and other
bodies, set forth therein. - ‘

PASSED AND ADOPTED by the Tippecanoe County Board of Commissioners
this 7th day of January, 2019. ‘

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF

""""""".n"""""""
"w. w» i H a ,4! fiw‘

,,,,,,

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

.vwyyyyyy

K»

WWW.pppp

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
W. ,t WM 0,,,,,David SByers, WPI‘CSIdQflt

n)-

Tracy A. Brown, Vice President

W A
Thomas P. Mu’rtaugh, Member

ATTEST:

Robert Plantenga, Audigr of
Tippecanoe County



Alcohol & Tobacco Commission

Animal Disease Control Emergency Coordinator

Area Board of Zoning Appeals

Area Plan Commission

Board of Operating Company for Battle Ground Golf
Course

Board of Health

Child Protection Team

District Planning Council for lndiana Homeland
Security - District 4

Economic Development Commission/W. Laf

Human Relations Commission

Laf/WLaf Convention & Visitors Bureau

Property Tax Assessment Board of Appeals
(PTABOA)

Romney Regional Sewer District

Exhibit A

Billy Bogan, Jr

Dr. Chris Witte, DVM

Steve Clevenger

Vicki Pearl
Gary Schroeder

Rick Oliver

Thometra Foster
Thomas Padgett, MD
John Thomas, MD
Nic0le Noel

Rebecca Humphrey

Jim ,Lewis

Andrew Antonio
Rene Celeste
Debi DeBruyn
Susan DeLong
Carolyn Johnson
Yadira Salazar
Mike Piggott
Meredith Richmond
Sandra Sydnor

Becky Barnes
Teresa Sheets Witkoske

Scott Brown
Cheryl Butcher
Eleanor Mlynarik

Bill Kitterman
Dan Korty

Appointments to Boards, Council and Other Commissions

b
ib

-D
J
:-

1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/1/2017
1/1/2019

1/1/2018
1/1/2018

1/1/2019

1/1/2017
1/1/2019
1/1/2018
1/1/2018

1/1/2019

4/1/2013

1/1/2019

1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2018
11/1/2018
1/1/2018
1/1/2019
1/1/2018

1/1/2019
11/19/2018

1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2019

1/1/2016
1/1/2016

12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2020
12/31/2022

12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2019

12/31/2020
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2019

* No Term Limit

12/31/2019

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2020

12/31/2021
12/31/2021

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2019
12/31/2019



Tippecanoe Co Gov. Building Corporation

Tippecanoe County Park Board

Tippecanoe County Partnership for Water
Quality (TCPWQ) - Phase II Stormwater

Tippecanoe County Public Library

Tippecanoe Co. Redevelopment Commission

Tippecanoe Environmental Response Financing Board
(TERF)

Wabash River Heritage Corridor Commission

Exhibit A

Nate Barrett
James Gross
Jay Reynolds
Steve Schreckengast
Michael Wilson
Diane Windler
Jerome Withered

Dennis Mellon

Zachary Beasley
Dale Snipes — Alternate

Mary Springer

Jim Andrew
Bart Burrell
Kris Kessler

Zachary Beasley

Jim Andrew
Vanessa Alstatt - Alternate

Appointments to Boards, Council and Other Commissions

U
J
U

J
W

L
D

W
U

J
U

J 1/1/2018
1/1/2017
1/1/2019
1/1/2018
1/1/2019
1/1/2017
1/1/2019

1/1/2017

1/1/2019
1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2019

1/1/2019

1/1/2018
1/1/2018'

12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2021
12/31/2020
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2021

12/31/2020

12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2022

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2022

12/31/2019
12/31/2019


