TIPPECANOE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RESOLUTION NO. 2019-03-CM

APPOINTMENTS

WHEREAS, The Board of Commissioners of Tippecanoe County is charged with the responsibility of making appointments to various boards, councils, commissions and other bodies; and

WHEREAS, The Board of Commissioners desires to appoint, ratify and confirm the appointment of the individuals named on Exhibit A hereto the boards, councils, commissions and bodies set forth therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board of Commissioners of Tippecanoe County hereby makes, ratifies and confirms the appointments of the persons named on Exhibit A attached hereto to the boards, councils, commissions and other bodies, set forth therein.

PASSED AND ADOPTED by the Tippecanoe County Board of Commissioners this 7th day of January, 2019.

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF TIPPECANOE COUNTY

David S. Byers, President

Tracy A. Brown, Vice President

Thomas P. Murtaugh, Member

ATTEST:

Robert Plantenga, Auditør of

Tippecanoe County

Exhibit AAppointments to Boards, Council and Other Commissions

Board/Commission	Name	<u>Term</u>	<u>Effective</u>	Expiration
Alcohol & Tobacco Commission	Billy Bogan, Jr	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Animal Disease Control Emergency Coordinator	Dr. Chris Witte, DVM	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Area Board of Zoning Appeals	Steve Clevenger	4	1/1/2017	12/31/2020
		4	1/1/2019	12/31/2022
Area Plan Commission	Vicki Pearl	2	1/1/2018	12/31/2019
	Gary Schroeder	2	1/1/2018	12/31/2019
Board of Operating Company for Battle Ground Golf Course	Rick Oliver	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Board of Health	Thometra Foster	4	1/1/2017	12/31/2020
	Thomas Padgett, MD	4	1/1/2019	12/31/2022
	John Thomas, MD	4	1/1/2018	12/31/2021
	Nicole Noel	4	1/1/2018	12/31/2021
Child Protection Team	Rebecca Humphrey	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
District Planning Council for Indiana Homeland Security - District 4	Jim Lewis	*	4/1/2013	* No Term Limit
Economic Development Commission/W. Laf		1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Human Relations Commission	Andrew Antonio	3	1/1/2019	12/31/2021
	Rene Celeste	3	1/1/2019	12/31/2021
	Debi DeBruyn	3	1/1/2017	12/31/2019
	Susan DeLong	3	1/1/2017	12/31/2019
	Carolyn Johnson	3	1/1/2018	12/31/2020
	Yadira Salazar	3	11/1/2018	12/31/2020
	Mike Piggott	3	1/1/2018	12/31/2020
	Meredith Richmond	3	1/1/2019	12/31/2021
	Sandra Sydnor	3	1/1/2018	12/31/2020
Laf/WLaf Convention & Visitors Bureau	Becky Barnes	3	1/1/2019	12/31/2021
	Teresa Sheets Witkoske	3	11/19/2018	12/31/2021
Property Tax Assessment Board of Appeals	Scott Brown	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
(PTABOA)	Cheryl Butcher	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
	Eleanor Mlynarik	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Romney Regional Sewer District	Bill Kitterman	4	1/1/2016	12/31/2019
	Dan Korty	4	1/1/2016	12/31/2019

Exhibit AAppointments to Boards, Council and Other Commissions

Board/Commission	<u>Name</u>	<u>Term</u>	Effective	<u>Expiration</u>
			1.	
Tippecanoe Co Gov. Building Corporation	Nate Barrett	3	1/1/2018	12/31/2020
	James Gross	3	1/1/2017	12/31/2019
	Jay Reynolds	3	1/1/2019	12/31/2021
	Steve Schreckengast	3	1/1/2018	12/31/2020
	Michael Wilson	3	1/1/2019	12/31/2021
	Diane Windler	3	1/1/2017	12/31/2019
	Jerome Withered	3	1/1/2019	12/31/2021
Tippecanoe County Park Board	Dennis Mellon	4	1/1/2017	12/31/2020
Tippecanoe County Partnership for Water	Zachary Beasley	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Quality (TCPWQ) - Phase II Stormwater	Dale Snipes - Alternate	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Tippecanoe County Public Library	Mary Springer	4	1/1/2019	12/31/2022
Tippecanoe Co. Redevelopment Commission	Jim Andrew	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
	Bart Burrell	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
	Kris Kessler	1	1/1/2019	12/31/2019
Tippecanoe Environmental Response Financing Board (TERF)	Zachary Beasley	4	1/1/2019	12/31/2022
Wabash River Heritage Corridor Commission	Jim Andrew	2	1/1/2018	12/31/2019
	Vanessa Alstatt - Alternate	2	1/1/2018	12/31/2019